1
Product Segments
• Industrial Motion
TA2PAC
 series
TiMOTION’s TA2PAC is a linear actuator with an integrated AC/DC power
supply. It is controlled by 1 neutral wire and 2 line wires (extension and
retraction), making it ideal for automating ventilation systems in livestock

Load (N)
5
TA2PAC Ordering Key
TA2PAC
Load and Speed
Voltage
Output Signal
See page 8
AC Power Cable
Length (P1) (mm)
Motor Cable Length
(mm)
Signal Cable Length
(P2) (mm)
IP Rating
Connector
See page 8
Direction of
Rear Attachment
(Counterclockwise)
See page 8
U = 100~240VAC
0 = Without 1 = POT
1 = 1000, standard 2 = 2000, standard
1 = 200, For TA2P
1 = 1000, standard 2 = 2000, standard
5 = IP66 6 = IP66D
1 = 90° 2 = 0°
Stroke (mm)
Retracted Length
(mm)
Functions for
Limit Switches
1 = �Two switches at full retracted / extended positions to cut current
See page 2
See page 6
See page 2
Rear Attachment
(mm)
See page 7
Front Attachment
(mm)
See page 7
1 = �Aluminum casting, hole 6.4, one piece casting with gear box
2 = �Aluminum casting, hole 8.0, one piece casting with gear box
3 = �Aluminum casting, hole 10.0, one piece casting with gear box
4 = Aluminum casting, U clevis, slot 6.0, depth 10.5, hole 6.4, one piece casting with gear box
5 = Aluminum casting, U clevis, slot 6.0, depth 10.5, hole 8.0, one piece casting with gear box
6 = Aluminum casting, U clevis, slot 6.0, depth 10.5, hole 10.0, one piece casting with gear box
1 = Tinned Lead
1 = �Aluminum casting, hole 6.4
2 = Aluminum casting, hole 8.0
3 = Aluminum CNC, U clevis, slot 6.0, depth 16.0, hole 10.0
4 = Aluminum CNC, U clevis, slot 6.0, depth 16.0, hole 6.4
5 = Aluminum CNC, U clevis, slot 6.0, depth 16.0, hole 8.0
Note
1 � The TL is designed especially for push applications, not suitable for pull applications.
Version: 20211230-A
6
TA2PAC Ordering Key Appendix
1. Calculate A+B+C = Y
2. The retracted length of actuator needs to ≥ Stroke+Y
3. For TA2PAC, the retracted length of actuator needs to ≥ the
min RL value in table, in case the tube set too short.
Retracted Length (mm)